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MENEGATTI ANDREA
FIORINI FILIPPO
GNESINI FULVIO
CATERINO MAURIZIO
ALDROVANDI ANDREA
PIERONI MAURIZIO
TREVE MATTIA
GOVONI LUCA

VILLA RAFFAELLO
CALLIGOLA ALESSANDRO
SOPRANI PAOLO
TILOCCA GIOVANNI
BETTI VALERIO
RONCARATI ENZO
BATTACCHI FRANCESCA
TACCONI GABRIELE
TEACA GALINA
SILVANI SERGIO
NERVO GIULIANO
BALBONI ANDREA
TEACA GRIGORE
GALLONE PIETRO
GRUPPIONI ALBERTO
FALCHIERI GRAZIANO
CARRELLI CARLO
BARALDI STEFANO
GRILLO STEFANO
CORSINOTTI MEDARDO
TONELLI PAOLO
VOLTA GIANNI
ZANETTIN MANUEL
OCASTI STEFANO
STEFANELLI LUCA
BIANCHINI KATIA
LIPPARINI VALERIO
RAPEZZI DANIEL
PEDRONI EMANUELA
VIGNOLI ANDREA
CECCONI ANDREA
PANTALEO DANIELE
BERTI DAVID

VECCHI ANDREA
PANTALEO GIACOMO
PREITE COSTANTINO
RESTANI MASSIMO
BARGIOTTI MARIO
DALLEDONNE LEONARDO
MAGREFI FABRIZIO
LANDOLFA MIRCO
BARBIERI ROBERTO
LAMBERTINI PAOLA
CONTOLI MICAELA
PELLEGRINI FABRIZIO
FOSNEA ANGELA
ZAMBELLI ALBERTO
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46" CAMMINATA DI BAIGNO
Camugnano - 15/08/2023

COMPETITIVA

DISTANZA: 10200 METRI

ANNO CAT

1987
1991
1980
1973
1977
1967
1970
1989
1967
1978
1968
1967
1984
1973
1974
1971
1979
1964
1960
1983
1976
1969
1953
1962
1987
1955
2000
1960
1957
1967
1982
1956
1971
1969
1972
1972
1971
1963
1968
1972
1970
1962
1963
1966
1958
1951
1969
1968
1994
1960
1957
1976
1961
1972
1958

M1839
M1839
M4044
M5059
M4549
M5059
M5059
M1839
M5059
M4549
M5059
M5059
M1839
M5059
F4049
M5059
F4049
M5059
M6069
M4044
M4549
M5059
M70+
M6069
M1839
M6069
M1839
M6069
M6069
M5059
M4044
M6069
M5059
F5059
M5059
M5059
F5059
M6069
M5059
M5059
M5059
M6069
M6069
M5059
M6069
M70+
M5059
M5059
M1839
M6069
F60+
F4049
M6069
F5059
M6069
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COD
1111408
LU103
BO041
H010498
BO545
LU103
1020281
BO516
H011365
H010260
H010372
MO578
BO544
BOO017
BO002
BO544
MN389

H011725
BOO017
MN389
H010372
H011725
BOO017

H011365
MO578
H041354
H011725
BO009
H010143
BO041
BO009
MO052
BO009
L111227
1022139
BO005

BO002
1024033
BO002
H011725
H010372
H010498
H011725
BO150
RUNCARD
BO021
H011305
H011305
BO014
BO150
H011729
H011305

SOCIETA

UISP PODISTICA PRATONORD A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.
FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD
UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
FIDAL ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008

UISP G.S. IL FIORINO A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

UISP CLUB AUSONIA ASD

FIDAL ACQUADELA BOLOGNA
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL G.P. 1 CAGNON

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

RISULTATO
00.43.49
00.44.15
00.44.19
00.44.23
00.45.03
00.47.28
00.47.29
00.47.44
00.48.07
00.48.50
00.49.18
00.49.22
00.50.07
00.50.09
00.50.13
00.50.15
00.50.23
00.50.27
00.50.28
00.50.32
00.50.41
00.51.53
00.52.32
00.53.43
00.53.55
00.53.57
00.54.09
00.54.10
00.54.15
00.54.57
00.55.06
00.55.10
00.55.19
00.55.57
00.56.02
00.56.34
00.56.52
00.57.01
00.57.39
00.57.50
00.57.51
00.57.57
00.58.11
00.58.19
00.58.38
00.58.48
00.58.52
00.59.04
00.59.05
00.59.10
00.59.16
00.59.54
01.00.12
01.00.22
01.01.11
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56 RAMUNNI ANTONIO UBALDO 1953 M70+ H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01.01.40
57 D'AGOSTINO STEFANO 1961 M6069 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.01.50
58 QUERZOLI MARTINA 1972 F5059 MO128 FIDAL POD. FINALE EMILIA 01.02.28
59 BACCIGLIERI SIMONE 1976  M4549 BOO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01.02.38
60 BOVI ERVe 1976 M4549 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.02.40
61 MAMMOLITI CARMELA 1973 F5059 BO427 FIDAL CSI SASSO MARCONI 01.02.41
62 SOLDATI FABRIZIO 1960 M6069 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  01.02.42
63 BALDINI SAURO 1954 M6069 L110213 UISP A.S.D. 29 MARTIRI 01.03.02
64 SERGI GELSOMINO 1975 M4549 H010143 UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 01.03.15
65 CHIRLI ANNALISA 1969 F5059 H011581 UISP A.S.D. PARCO DEI LAGHI 01.03.20
66 MARGELLI UMBERTO 1947 M70+ H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.03.27
67 FRANCHINI GIORDANO 1972 M5059 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 01.03.54
68 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE 1973 F5059 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.05.30
69 TOLOMELLI PIERO 1967 M5059 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 01.05.32
70 BALDINI CARLO 1960 M6069 L111227 UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008 01.05.50
71 BIANCHI NICOLA 1969 M5059 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 01.05.58
72 COMASTRI ERIO 1959 M6069 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  01.06.02
73 TOSI GIOVANNI 1955 M6069 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.05
74 STEFANELLI ELISABETTA 1965 F5059 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01.06.10
75 MASSIMI CRISTINA 1977 F4049 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 01.07.12
76 MONTANO LEONARDO 1969 M5059 BO041 FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI 01.08.32
77 BONAFe CORRADO 1953 M70+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 01.08.51
78 VEGGETTI MANUELA 1963 F60+ H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 01.09.13
79 MAZZOLINI MAURA 1973 F5059 L111227 UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008 01.10.38
80 VERONESI CHIARA 1980 F4049 BO468 FIDAL TRIIRON 01.10.52
81 MANTOVANI SILVANO 1947 M70+ BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01.11.02
82 WIZA BARBARA ANN 1960 F60+ H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01.11.04
83 SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE 1958 M6069 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 01.11.05
84 BRINI FEDERICO 1973 M5059 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01.11.12
85 CAVAZZA MARIO 1945 M70+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 01.11.59
86 MARCELLI PAOLO 1964 M5059 L080155 UISP PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980 A.S.D. 01.14.50
87 MENABUE GIOVANNI 1948 M70+ H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.17.25
88 MAZZOLI ANDREA 1955 M6069 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.17.28
89 LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA 1958 F60+ H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 01.18.33
90 MARCHIONI CARLOTTA 1987 F1839 H010143 UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 01.18.36
91 ZAMBONI MARCO 1965 M5059 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 01.19.12
92 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA 1964 F5059 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01.20.20
93 VENTURINI LORENZA 1957 F60+ H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01.20.37
94 SABATINI LETIZIA 1967 F5059 1023994 UISP ATLETICA CASTELLO SOC.COOP.SPORT. DIL.CA PER AZIONI 01.26.23
95 ZACCHINI GIANNI 1952 M70+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 01.29.21
96 DINELLI FRANCESCA 1975 F4049 BO021 FIDAL G.P. |1 CAGNON 01.30.34
97 UGOLINI STEFANO 1947 M70+ H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 01.34.14
98 CAVAZZA FRANCO 1949 M70+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 01.34.36
99 STEFANELLI ARTURO 1945 M70+ H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.54.54
DNF BARTOLINI PIERLUIGI 1961 M6069 L111227 UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008 -

DNF BORSARI SERENA 1986 F1839 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA -

DNF CARETTO FRANCESCO 1962 M6069 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. -

DNF DURACCIO IGNAZIO 1975 M4549 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA =

DNF LODOVISI STEFANO 1959 M6069 BOO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA -

DNF MARCHESELLI FRANCO 1958 M6069 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA -

DNF PAPI ALESSIO 1972 M5059 L111227 UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008 =

DNF PRONI ANGELO 1964 M5059 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA -

Totale atleti: 107

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 10
2 HO011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 10
3 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 9
4 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 7
5 L111227 UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008 5
6 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 4
7 BOO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 4
ORS00
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8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

H011219
H011729
BO002
BO041
BO150
H010143
BO021
BO544
H010019
H010498
H011365
LU103
MN389
MO578
RUNCARD
BO005
BO014
BO427
BO468
BO516
BO545
H010260
H011581
H011635
H012479
H041354
1020281
L022139
L023994
L024033
L080155
1110213
L111408
MO052
MO128

Totale atleti: 107
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UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD

UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS
UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

FIDAL CSI SASSO MARCONI

FIDAL TRIIRON

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD
FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD
UISP A.S.D. PARCO DEI LAGHI

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
UISP G.S. IL FIORINO A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA CASTELLO SOC.COOP.SPORT. DIL.CA PER AZIONI
UISP CLUB AUSONIA ASD

UISP PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980 A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. 29 MARTIRI

UISP PODISTICA PRATONORD A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL POD. FINALE EMILIA
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